RESULTATLISTE

SKIGRUPPA

KRETSRENN 2 DAGERS

Lordag 27. januar - Fristil

Sondag 28. januar - Jaktstart, klassisk

STORSTEINNES PAPIRHANDEL
9050 STORSTEINNES
KONTORREKVISITA - LEKER - KOSMETIKK
SKOLEMATERIELL - REISEEFFEKTER - BIJOUTERI
TLF. (089) 20360
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RESULTATLISTE JAKTSTART 27 06 28/1-30

Navn
8?%}%dvﬁgagrsen

“Andreas Tretten

frjan Rasmussen
Tor-Erling Johansen
P4l Boris Vrangen
Jonas Ingebrigtsen
Espen Sandstrand
Frode Arnesean
Gelr-Stevar Eilertsen
Marius Johansen
Michael Henriksen
Kenneth Larsen

Jan Kenneth Polle
Sturla Vesterlid
Rune Moe Fredriksen
Sondre Traldal

Rune M. Johansen

Janniche Kristoffersen
Anita Maristad
Hanne Hoaas

Siri Janne Koth
Carina Pedersen
Renate A.Hansen
Cathrine Nyland
Renate Wrangen
Siri Lgvlund
Kristin Skoglund
Maria Nyrum
Maria Hauglann
Cathrine Hansen
Tina S¢rgard

Gutter 12 A4r.

Gunnar Eriksen
Roy-Even Hagensen
Fredrik Thomassen
Hivard Killi Hansen
Lars Fredriksen
Morten Norum

Roger R. Hansen
Andreas Mikkelsen
Frode Karlsen

Jon Christoffersen
#rijan Rostadmo
Gaute Johnsen
Kristoffer R, T¢rring
Norleif S¢rgird

Jenter 11

Gutter 11 ar

Idrettslag

Sx3efvay 1)
Kvalgysletta IL
Silsand & Omeng IL
Unglyn I
Josefvatn 1L
Silsand & Omeny II
Furuflaten 1L
Unglyn Il

Silsand & Omeng IL
Skjervgy TK
Storsteinnes
Kvalgpysletta
Unglyn 11
Kvalgysletta
Unglyn II.
T.U.1I.L.
Lakselvdalen

1L
IT,

IL

aprint

ar, 2 km
T.5.K.

@verbygd IL
Rotsundelv IL
Bverbygd IL
Silsand & Omeng
T.U.I.L.
Storsteinnes
Josefvatn I
Nordreisa Il
Kvalgysletta
Josefvatn IT,
Kvalgysietta
Kvalgysietta
@verbygd IL

IL

IL

Il

IL
IL

3 km

Mdlselv IL
Silsand & Omeng
5ilsand

Malselv IL
S¢rreisa Skilayg
Storsteinnes IL
Landsds Skilag
T.5.X.
Furuflaten IL
Malangshalvgya IL
Spr-Trangy IL
T.5.K.

T U.1.%.

@verbygd I1

IL

2 km
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.42
.34
55
12.

14
25
32
54
48

56

55

17

S¢én

7.93
7.46
7.54
7.38
7.54
8.11
8.09
7.46
B.18
3.18
8.27
8.23
8.25
9.03
9.23
9.12

8.31
8.27
8.49
8.40
8.49
8.44
§.37
9.02
9.22
9.15
9.45
9.136
10.06
11.20

11.
B

.47

11
11

12.
12.
.29
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12.
12.

12

12.
12.
.35
12.
12.
12.
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14
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Gutter 14 &r. 5 km
Ler 18wn 4 Sum
{1 Bendik Lunde TSK 14.03 | 16.15] 30.18
2 John-Towmmy Vornes Silsand & omeng IL 16.10 | 17.59| 34.0%9
3 @rjan Vestli BOIF 16.28 { 18.00| 34.28
4 Treddy Wangen Senia Skilag 16.40 | 18.16] 34.56
5 FEspen Rognlid Kvalgysletta IL 16.41 | 19.06] 35.47
6 Stian Eidissen Senja Skilag 17.10 1 19.20] 36.30
7 Dag Killie Hansen Milselv IL 17.29 | 19.18| 36.47
8 J¢rgen Bigrkli Josefvatn IL 18.32 | 21.05| 39.37
§ Jg¢ran Lien Lakselvdal Sprint 15.31 ) ---- | ---—-
Janter 14 dr. 5 km
1 Anja Kalseth Rotsundelv IL 17.28 | 19.43] 37. 11
2 Rita Johansen Aas Josefvatn IL 17.42 | 19.43)37.25
3 Line Bertelsen Nordreisa IL 18.01 | 19.33137.34
4 Anna Simonsen Furuflaten IL 19.31 | 20,38} 40.09
5 Monja Andreassen Gilsand & Omeng IL 20.28 ) 21.42} 42.10
6 Karina Karlsen TSK 18.54 | === jommm-
Gutter 15 Ar. 5 km
1 Pal-5. Bitnes TSK 14,085 115.50(29.55
2 Rune Hansen Nerdreisa ThL 14.53 [16.42(31.35
3 Robin Ingebrigtsen Silsand IL 14.53 [16.47 31,40
4 Jussi Pedersen TSK 15,11 116,40 (|31.51
5 Gelr Hansen Senja Skilag 15.02 §17.03(32.05
8 Jorn Jergensen TSK 15.16 116.49(32.05
7 Ronny Larsen TUIL t5.10 §17.10(32.20
8 Nils- E. Holmebukt Milselv IL 15.648 F17.12133.00
3 Jon-Chr. Nordrum TSK 15.38 [17.36133.04
} 10 Anders Grenli TUIL 15.46 117.31133.17
§ 11 Brynjar Jergensen Senja Skilag 16.1F J17.12§33.23
: 12 Hans-Yngve Bjerkas TUIL 15.58 [18.04 (34.03
13 Stile Veipe Kvalaysletta IL 17.14 [18.51136.06
14 Erik Stene TSK 16.59.119.49§36.48
15 Kevin Thon Kvaleyslebta IL 18.01 (193,44 37,49
16 Leif-Erik Cinan Lakselvdal Sprint 16.14 }j--~-~- -
Jenter 15 Ar. % km
1 ¥Xristin Johansen Silsand & Omeng IIL 17.13 | 18.54136.07
2 Kristin Berglund Silsand & Omeng IL 17.04 |19.29)36.33
3 Ingvill Norum Storsteinnes IL 18.08 | 19.33]37.41
| 4 Ranghild Emberland Nordreisa IL 18.15 | 19.4638.01
% 5 Elisabeth Klausen Josefvatn IL 18.32 {19.59{38.31
| & Lene Tratten skiervgy TTL 19.28 | 20.54140.22
7 Sille Heitmann Kvalgysletta IL  20.35 [ 20.50[41.25
8 Gudrun Fredriksen senja Skilag 20.12 [21.31[41.43
% % Merete Eriksen Milselv IL 18.31 | —== o=
Gutter Yngre junioxr 10 km 16 Ar
1 Frode Theodorsen Senja Skilag 27.12 130.38 57.50
2 Trond -E. Henriksen Burfjord IL/NVS 28.22 131.28 5%.50
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Elisabeth Sandelin

Rotsundelv IL

Damer B 10 km/5 km

Ggrill Hansen
Ellen Walle

Senja skilag
Medkila skilag

Herrer Eldre jumnior 12 km

Tore Olsen

P41-R. Martinsen
Frank Johnsen
Hivard Johannessen
Rolf Lundamo
Erlend Kroken
@rjan Olsen
@rijan-C. Jensen
0dd Roar Salamonsen
Bprge Gamst

Ronny Isaksen
Tom-Vidar Olsen
Stig-Are Eriksen
Frank Johnsen
Trond-Hjort Larsen

Rune Solberg
James Haddon
0dd-A. Nordseth
Anders Alsaker
Boprre Krudtd

Asle Grape

Hermod Dunvoll

Herrer

Herrer

Herrex

Rotsund IL
Nordreisa IL/NVS
Kilkam. IF/NVS
Kvalgpysletta IL
BOIF

Bardu IL

GIL/NVS
Nordreisa IL/NVS
Rotsundelv IL
Nordreisa IL/NVS
BIF/NVS

THIL

Milselv IL
Talvik IL
Kvalgysletta IL

B 12 km

BOIF

TSK
Storsteinnes IL
5kjold Garnison
TUIL

M4 12 km

Skjervey IK

M5 12 km

Furuflaten I
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20

1"
22
53
kN
40
26
49
11

28
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18.51

17.34
20.32

38.32
38.27
40,26
39.11
39.22
40.34
41.00
41.42
42 .16
41.35
44 .32
44.04

38.37
40.42
40.30
41.02
37.57

41.41

48.22
55.41

1.12.05
1.13.48
1.14.26
1.14.32
1.15.19
1.17.45
1.18.22
1.20.35
1.20.47
1.21.15
1.22.58
1.23.53




